AGENDA FOR THE MEETING OF MAY 12, 2015
EMPLOYEE RESIDENCY REVIEW COMMITTEE
Department of Labor and Workforce Development Building, 13" Floor Auditorium
Trenton, NJ 08625
1:30 p.m.

CALL TO ORDER

APPLICATIONS FOR EXEMPTION:

2015-147 Nancy A. Platenecky
Maple Shade Board of Education

2015-148 Ethene Larame
New Jersey Transit

2015-149 Dennis A. Bereznyak
New Jersey Department of Environmental Protection

2015-150 Veturia Cranganu
Jefferson Township Middle School

2015-151 Kristen M. Gentile
Ewing Township Board of Education

2015-152 Olubisi Olanipekun
Trenton Psychiatric Hospital

2015-153 Melissa A. Walkiewicz
New Jersey Department of Children and Families

2015-154 David C. Woll
State of New Jersey-Governor’s Office

2015-155 Christiane N. Cannon
Hunterdon Developmental Center

2015-156 Ashley A. McConnell
Closter Board of Education

2015-157 Kevin C. Schiedel
City of Burlington Public School District

2015-158 Craig P. Donovan
Kean University

2015-159 Paula C. Rubino
New Jersey Department of Children and Families



2015-160

2015-161

2015-162

2015-163

2015-165

2015-166

2015-167

2015-168

2015-169

2015-170

2015-171

2015-172

2015-173

2015-174

2015-175

2015-176

2015-177

2015-178

2015-179

Maita P. Soukup
Camden City School District

Tremaine Johnson
Camden City School District

Hassan B. Njai
New Lisbon Developmental Center

Mark D. Harris
Cumberland County College

Augusto H. Canchela ll
Belvidere School District

Jonathan A. Orsen
New Jersey Department of Treasury

Christina D. Vicinanza
Pascack Valley Regional School District

David C. McMickle
Sparta Board of Education

Kathryn A. Ingram
New Jersey State Police

Benjamin A. Green
New Jersey Transit

Parvaneh S. Sulon
Washington Borough School District

Julie Starner
Washington Borough School District

Laura R. Barrett
Rutgers University

Jennifer A. Donnelly
Englewood Public School District

Lauren M. Dunaway
Hamilton Township Board of Education

Marguerite M. Lyon
LEAP Academy University Charter School

Matthew R. Hahn
Phillipsburg Area School District

Patricia A. Hawkins
Pascack Valley Regional High School District

Harold Metellus
Hunterdon Developmental Center



2015-180 Sharon Katz
Ramapo Indian Hills Regional High School District

APPROVAL OF MINUTES: MEETING OF APRIL 14, 2015

ADMINISTRATIVE ITEMS

ADJOURNMENT



